Béh Teplickymi skalami
2021-08-29 Teplice nad Metuji

pripravka kluci

start ~ 11:10:54 | 2014 and younger | registered: 25

category

kluci 474
kluci 470
kluci 473
kluci 502
kluci 503
kluci 518
kluci 501
kluci 505
kluci 506
kluci 598
kluci 516
kluci 509
kluci 510
kluci 511
Kluci 466
kluci

Kluci

Kluci 519
kluci 520
kluci 521
kluci 527
kluci 526
kluci 530
kluci 468
kluci 536
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

BECKA NIKOLAS
BERAN ADAM
BERAN JACHYM
BERAN STEPAN
BRYCH RICHARD
BRYKSi VACLAV
CADA MICHAL
HOVORKA VACLAV
HROUDA STEPAN
CHLAD JAN
JIRMAN JAN

KRAL PREMYSL
KUBECEK MATYAS
KULHANEK FRANTISEK
MAREK JAKUB
NEJMAN BENJAMIN
NEJMAN CHRISTIAN
NOSEK JAN

NOVAK MATYAS
PETR LUKAS
SAIFRT OLIVER
SAIFRT OLIVER
SKALA VACLAV
VESTFAL BORIS
ZiTKO JACHYM
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

PARDUBICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
DOBRANY

BKL MACHOV
REDPOINT TEAM
ZABRODI

HORNI BRANNA
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
DOBRICHOVICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

KUKUHK
HO POZITKARI

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HC WIKOV HRONOV

SKI POLICE

SISKY S MAKEM

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE

SKI POLICE

HO LOKO TEPLICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

start list

year
2017
2016
2019
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2018
2014
2017
2019
2017
2014
2016
2019
2015
2014
2018
2016
2014
2014
2016
2016
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